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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56011) : 56011 : Physical Chemistry-I (56021) : 56021 : Inorganic Chemistry-I (56031) : 56031 : Analytical Chemistry-I

(56051) : 56051 : Organic Chemistry-I (56052) : 56052 : Organic Chemistry-II (56091) : 56091 : Research Methodology

(56092) : 56092 : Chemistry Practical-I (Physical Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry)

(56093) : 56093 : Chemistry Practicals (Organic Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry)

(56094) : 56094 : Chemistry Practicals (Organic Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry)

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56011 Physical Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56021 Inorganic Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56031 Analytical Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56051 Organic Chemistry-I 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56052 Organic Chemistry-II 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56091 Research Methodology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

56092 Chemistry Practical-I (Physical Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

56093 Chemistry Practicals (Organic Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

56094 Chemistry Practicals (Organic Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0086: GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE JOGESHWARI EAST

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56011 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56021 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56031 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56051 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56091 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56092 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56093 : Chemistry
Practicals (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1101001 SHAIKH MO ALZAID HUSAIN MO JAK Regular MALE (MU0341120251010228) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 19 0 F 0.0 29 P 11 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 30 P ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (98) FAILED

TOT 19 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 11 0 F 4 0.0 9 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56011 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56021 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56031 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56052 : Organic
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56091 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56092 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56094 : Chemistry
Practicals (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1101002 KHAN KHADIJA JAVED ALAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251010226) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 27 P 29 P 25 P 9 @1 P 29 P 22 P 14 P MARKS

I1 45 P 44 P 40 P 20 P 43 P 22 P 20 P (390) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 170.0 7.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56011 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56021 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56031 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56052 : Organic
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56091 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56092 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56094 : Chemistry
Practicals (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1101003 SHAIKH AHMED ISLAM Regular MALE (MU0341120251010227) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 27 P 17 0 F 0.0 34 P 18 P 31 P 21 P 22 P MARKS

I1 42 P ABS ABS 18 P ABS 21 P 18 P (269) FAILED

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 17 0 F 4 0.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 31 0 F 4 0.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 80.0 0.00000


